4	080	
RECO	DRDING REQUESTED BY	V-1 in A-1
ASPEN 600 M	TITLE & ESCROW, INC. ain Street	Vol. <u>MR5</u> Page
Klama	th Falls, Oregon 97601	STATE OF OPECONI: COUNTY OF 11 AND T
AND 1	VHEN RECORDED MAIL TO	STATE OF OREGON; COUNTY OF KLAMATH; SS.
י בית <i>ר</i> י		Filed for record
ress /07	Main	this 23rd day of May A.D. 1985 at 3:30 o'clock PM., a
KLan الم	hath Falls, OR 97601	duly recorded in Vol, of Nortgages on Page 770
		Fee: \$5.00 By Them for the
	DEED (SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
The ur	dersigned on Truste	TOLE RECONVEYANCE
Datad	as trustee or Successor Trustee or Successor Tru	rustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
	. october 10, 1980	Recorded : October 16, 1980
Fee NL	mber :	
County	Of : Klamath	Book : M80 Page : 20151
State O	f : Oregon	
Trustor	: Henry L. Jeanes a	nd Marian Jeanes
Trustee	: Transamerica_Title	e Insurance
Benefici	ary : Transamerica Finan	
of Trust.	ceived from the Beneficiary under sai ured by the Trust Deed have been full ntitled thereto all right, title and interest	id Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- Ily satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the st which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
Lot 9,	Block 5 Tract #1007, Winches	ster, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.
		ASPEN TITLE & ESCROU, INC. BY LIJUIT ALLING Successor Trustee
State Of O	regon	
County Of_]	SS
<u>May</u>	<u>23, 1985_</u> .	
Personally	peared_	
July sworn	did say that he is the Assistant Secr o instrument was signed on behalf of a said instrument to be	w A. Patterson, who being, who being, who being, who being, who being, who being, satisfies a corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he y act and deed.
SOF OF	60,00	Before Me:
	• t ² *	Sandia Stand of

C

Before Me:	
Notary Public & Sandscher	

Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 7-23-85